Validate	Print Help Percentage BoQ					
Tender Inviting Autho	ority: Staff Officer(Civil), NK Area.					
	Name of Work: Internal Fencing of	f Mine Edge witl	h Barbed Wire near working Face a	at Purnadih for One Year u	nder Purnadih Project,NK	Area.
	Category of Services (To Be Selected by Department)			To Be Entered by Department		
C Available	Works Contract	Bidder's Status (Mandatory)	Rate of GST (in %)	GST to be Paid By Bidder (in Rs.)	GST to be Paid By CIL/Subsidiary (in Rs.)	
lame of the Bidder/ Bidding Firm / Company:			Select	18.00	0.00	0.0
			PRICE SCHEDULE			
(This BOQ templ	late must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be up	oloaded after fi	lling the relevent columns, else	the bidder is liable to be	rejected for this tender.	Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only )
NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER	NUMBER #	TEXT #
SI. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Estimated Rate in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
1	Earth work in excavationby mechanical means (Hydraulicexcavator)/manual means infoundationtrenchesordrains (not exceeding 1.5 minwidthor 10 sqmonplan), including dressing of sides and ramming of bottoms, for all lift, including getting out the excavated soil and disposal of surplus excavated soil as directed, within a lead of 50 m. all kind of Soil.	50.72	Cum	188.45	9558.18	INR Nine Thousand Five Hundred & Fifty Eight and Paise Eighteen On
2	Providing, hoisting andfxing uptofoor fve levelprecast reinforcedcement concrete insmall lintelsnotexceeding 1.5 m, clearspanuptofloor five level, including the cost of requiredcentering, shuttering but, excluding the cost of reinforcement. with 1:1.5:3 (1 cement: 1.5 coarse sand (zone-III) derived from natural sources:3gradedstoneaggregate20mmnominal sizederived from natural sources)	20.29	Cum	10818.35	219504.32	INR Two Lakh Nineteen Thousand Five Hundred & Four and Paise Thir Two Only
3	Steel reinforcement for R.C.C. work including straightening, cutting, bending, placing in position and binding all complete upto plinth level Cold Twisted Bar	1600.00	kg	75.85	121360.00	INR One Lakh Twenty One Thousand Three Hundred & Fifty Nine and Paise One Hundred Only
4	Fencingwith R.C.C. post placed at required distance, embedded incement concreteblocks, every15thpost, lastbutoneendpostandcornerpostshallbe struttedonboth sides andendpost one sideonly, providedwithhorizontal lines and two diagonals of barbed wireweighing 9.38 kg per 100metres (minimum), betweenthetwopostsfittedandfixedwithG.I.staplesonwooden plugsorG.I. bindingwiretied to6mmbarnibs fixedwhilecasting thepost (costofR.C.C.posts, struts, earthworkandconcretetobepaidforseparately):-Payment to be made per metre cost of total length of barbed wire used . With G.I barbed wire.	17500.00	meter	10.25	179375.00	INR One Lakh Seventy Nine Thousand Three Hundred & Seventy Five Only
5	Providing and laying in position cement concrete of specified grade excluding the cost of centering and shuttering - All work up to plinth level :1:3:6(1Cement :3coarsesand(zone-III)derivedfromnatural sources:6 graded stone aggregate 40 mm nominal size derived from natural Sources)	50.72	Cum	5524.65	280210.25	INR Two Lakh Eighty Thousand Two Hundred & Ten and Paise Twent Five Only
6	Total impact of GST for the purpose of CTC				0.00	INR Zero Only
		1.000	Nos	0.00		

Select

Total in Figures

Quoted Rate in Figures

Quoted Rate in Words

810007.75 INR Eight Lakh Ten Thousand &Seven and Paise Seventy Five Only

0.00 INR Zero Only

**INR Zero Only**